

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on April 11</u>				
Name of work:- Const of Road from					
Simasi Pakki Sadak TO					
Pipra Singhahi Pakki Sadak Tak					
N/Agency:- Devanti Devi					
Agg No:- 07/MMWY/33D/2020-21					
Date of Start:- 27.06.2020					
Date of Comp:- 26.06.2021					

① clearing and grubbing of R/Land					
$2 \times 1320.00 \times 1.75 = 4620.00 \text{ m}^2$					
or, 0.462 Hec					
② Pave and Paving of working road — 1 Nos					
③ Pave and Paving of Ret Pave — 5 Nos					
④ Const of curb with app material lead up to 100 met					
Total Qty as per Est = 867.16 cu					
Taken Qty = $0.60 \times 867.16 \text{ cu} = 520.30 \text{ cu}$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
① Clearing and grubbing of R/L land 14 ① P-1					
0.462 Hare CR 49739.47/Hare					22980.00
② Procure and fixing of wire 14 ② P-1					
01 No CR 4058.695/each					4059.00
③ Procure and fixing of Rep H/L 14 ③ P-1					
05 Nos CR 1880.684/each					9403.00
④ Const of curb with L-iron 14 ④ P-1					
520.30 m ³ CR 142.39/m ³					74086.00
⑤ Const of curb with app mat L-iron 1000m 14 ⑤ P-2					
222.98 m ³ CR 187.296/m ³					41763.00
⑥ E/L in excavation 14 ⑥ P-2					
77.23 m ³ CR 261.903/m ³					20227.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Area per m ² (in feet)					
14 ⑦ P-2					
7.035 m ² CR 6365.798/m ² R 44783.00					
⑧ Area single masonry dy					
cut (1.5)					
14 ⑧ P-2.83					
67.36 m ² CR 5789.33/m ² R 389069.00					
⑨ Ponds & Lagoon 1000 mm					
deep 1000 mm					
14 ⑨ P-3					

15.00 Met CR 4649.334/m² R 70340.00

⑩ Area and Lagoon 600 m ²					
14 ⑩ P-3					
7.50 m ² CR 3224.687/m ² R 24185.00					
⑪ Area 2nd class bedding					
14 ⑪ P-3					
9.22 m ² CR 459.677/m ² R 4238.00					
⑫ Cost of 423 981 with					
14 ⑫ P-4					
864.75 m ² CR 3229.663/m ² R 279285.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Area and Length of Area					
cm ²					
12 (13) P-4					
371.24 m ² of 4322.788/m ² R 1607385					
(14) Cost of work for					
Cement concrete work for					
27 cm (14) P-4					
282.00 m ² of 8176.025/m ² R 2305639					
(15) Area and Length of					
typical mm 684 200					
Section					
27 cm (15) P-4					
02 Nos of 10327.681/E R 20655.0					
Total R 74,32,563.0					
Less 1st. A. Retn Rate (1) 743256.0					
R 66,89,307.0					
22.4.2021					
03					
23/04/21					
AE					